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Bmmﬂm Vehicle HiStOI“y ReportTM

2011 FORD ECONOLINE No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
SUPER DUTY VAN

VIN: TFDXE4FSXBDA29190
CUTAWAY

6.8L V10 F SOHC 20V
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE a At least 1 open recall
Original Window Sticker

x 4 Service history records

a 22 Detailed records available

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/6/25 at

2:04:35 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

[rNEAlY x| Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage 2 No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. 4 Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check Mileage
Inconsistent mileage indicated. Inconsistency
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Recall Reported
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty

No data reported to CARFAX. No Data Reported

[INEY x| Title History Summary

Damage Brands

No Problem
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands No Problem

https://lwww.carfax.com/account/report/view/google-oauth2%7C106816567523014397227/1FDXE4FSXBDA29190/ 1/6



06/06/2025, 16:06

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 FORD ECONOLINE SUPER DUTY VAN: 1FDXE4FSXBDA29190

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Eﬂlﬂﬂﬂ@ Detailed History

Date

11/01/2010

03/08/2011

08/10/2011

08/24/2011

03/08/2012

04/20/2012

05/01/2012

09/05/2013

Mileage Source

125

7,036

8,697

15,639

18,000

32,454

Ford Motor Company

Peacock Ford

Maitland, FL

407-644-7111
46/5.0

249 Verified Reviews

@ 64 Customer Favorites

Boyer Ford

Minneapolis, MN

612-378-6000
5.0/5.0

6 Verified Reviews

Gator Ford

Seffner, FL

813-980-3673
4.8/5.0

38 Verified Reviews

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Phoenix, AZ
Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Phoenix, AZ

Arizona

A

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Vehicle sold

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
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06/05/2014

01/28/2016

01/31/2016

04/01/2016

06/16/2016

10/31/2016

03/07/2017

04/27/2018

04/22/2019

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 FORD ECONOLINE SUPER DUTY VAN: 1FDXE4FSXBDA29190

42,403

85,000

104,000

Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ

Walmart Auto Care

Center

Coos Bay, OR

541-888-0647
49/5.0

55 Verified Reviews

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ

Ford Motor Company

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ

Service Facility
Phoenix, AZ

Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Arizona
Inspection Station

- Title or registration issued

-New owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Registration issued or renewed

- Title or registration issued

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Registration issued or renewed

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Vehicle serviced
- 0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed

- Title or registration issued

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Manufacturer Emission recall issued

-Recall #15E05 POWERTRAIN
CONTROL MODULE
REPROGRAMMING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Title issued or updated

-Registration issued or renewed

- Title or registration issued

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Vehicle serviced
-Windshield replaced

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection
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Maricopa County

05/20/2020 120,149 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

05/21/2020 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ

05/04/2021 89,163 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Drummond, MT

=

"
09/06/2022 Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ

11/27/2024 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Drummond, MT

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle purchase reported

- Title issued or updated

- Title or registration issued
-New owner reported

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here conflicts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

Registration issued or renewed

-New owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

A x| Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Mileage Inconsistency

If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback

or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency”. In this case, you should verify the mileage with

your dealer or a qualified mechanic.
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New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor

Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/cARFAX  [£2] @cARFAXinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

6/6/25 2:04:35 PM (CDT)
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